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We are Manufacturers of Sustainable & Biodegradable Bagasse Products
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PRODUCT LIFECYCLE

WELCOME TO ECOBLOOM

OUR MISSION OUR VISION

Our mission is to revolutionize the tableware 

industry with high quality, biodegradable 

products made from bagasse. Thus saving 

our nature from the poison of plastic and 

minimizing the carbon foot print on our planet.

To lead in nature friendly practices, while 

protecting the environment at every stage 

of our product life cycle. And serving our 

society and people with a purpose to protect 

and preserve our nature and planet.

Ecobloom is on a mission to reduce plastic waste by offering eco-friendly biodegradable 
products made from bagasse, a natural by-product of sugarcane. At Ecobloom our 
passion for trees runs deep. We envision a future where humanity lives in perfect 
harmony with our natural surroundings, breaking free from the confines of 

concrete screens. Our dream is for the coming generations to experience the joy of 
lush nature free from plastic and pollution.



1 KIWI BOWL (150ml) EB-150-KBWL 50 48 2400 96.5 x 96.5 x 33 620 410 225 0.610

2 180 ml ROUND BOWL EB-180-BWL 50 48 2400 685 295 0.740450Dia 100 x 45

3 360ml ROUND BOWL EB-360-BWL 50 36 1800 500 0.398470470Dia 150 x 45

Bowls
It’s Not Just a Bowl—It’s a Statement

180 ml Round Bowl 360 ml Round Bowl

Kiwi Bowl (150 ml)

Sr No PRODUCT Name SKU Number/ 
Item Code

Carton DimensionsProduct Dimensions

Pcs per pack Packs per
Carton

Pcs per
Carton

L X B X H
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

CBM per 
carton

Non-Toxic Biodegradable  100% Natural Oil & Water
Resistant

Freezer SafeMicrowave Safe Strong & Durable Food Safe Pure Cane Fiber Leak Resistant



ROUND PLATES 

Sr No PRODUCT Name SKU Number/ 
Item Code

Carton DimensionsProduct Dimensions
Pcs per pack Packs per 

Carton
Pcs per 
Carton L X B X H

(mm)
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

CBM per
carton

Big Meal? No Problem.These Plates Don’t Flinch

7 Inches Round Plate6 Inches Round Plate

 10 Inches Round Plate

Non-Toxic Biodegradable  100% Natural Oil & Water
Resistant

Freezer SafeMicrowave Safe Strong & Durable Food Safe Pure Cane Fiber Leak Resistant

1

2

3

6" ROUND PLATE EB-R6-PL 50 48 2400 Dia 153 x 16 630 470 240 0.711

0.946

0.331

245

485

540

525

730

525

Dia 177 x 16

Dia 254 x 16

2400

1200

48

48

50

25

EB-R7-PL

EB-R10-PL

7" ROUND PLATE

10" ROUND PLATE



COMPARTMENT PLATES 
Mess-Free Plating Every Single Time

10 Inches 3 CP Plate 11 Inches 4 CP Plate

 4 CP Meal Tray 

1 10" 3 CP ROUND PLATE EB-R10-3CP 25 48 1200  Dia 254 x 20 525 525 485 0.331

2 11"4CP ROUND PLATE EB-R11-4CP 25 24 600 565 350 0.192565 Dia 280 x 28

3
RECTANGULAR MEAL 

TRAY 4-CP EB-MT-4CP 25 24 600 350 0.165495555265 x 235 x 26

Sr No PRODUCT Name SKU Number/ 
Item Code

Carton DimensionsProduct Dimensions
Pcs per pack Packs per 

Carton
Pcs per 
Carton L X B X H

(mm)
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

CBM per
carton

Non-Toxic Biodegradable  100% Natural Oil & Water
Resistant

Freezer SafeMicrowave Safe Strong & Durable Food Safe Pure Cane Fiber Leak Resistant
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10

Round Bowl 500ml
Round Bowl 500ml Lid
Round Bowl 750ml
Round Bowl 750ml Lid
 Round Bowl 1000ml
 Round Bowl 1000ml Lid

Rectangular Container 500ml
 Rect. Container 500ml Lid

Rectangular Container 750ml

Rect. Container 750ml Lid

EB-RBC-500

EB-RBCL-500
EB-RBC-750

EB-RBCL-750
EB-RBC-1000
EB-RBCL-1000
EB-RC-500
EB-RCL-500

EB-RC-750

EB-RCL-750

50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

12

12
12

12
12
12
12

12

12
12

600

600
600
600
600
600
600
600

600
600

350

360

320

330

400
390
440
435

475
410

0.131

0.125

0.121

0.112

0.144
0.140
0.088

0.076

0.105
0.097

420

390
420

380
400
390
375
330

410
325

480

480
520

550
600
600
390
385

425
495

Dia 158 x 56

Dia 157 x 7
Dia 175 x 65
Dia 174 x 7
Dia 197 x 65
Dia 196 X 7 
182 x 142 x 45
180 x 141 x 8

197 x 152 x 57
196 x 153 x 8

LEAK PROOF CONTAINERS with Lid

Round 500ml bowl 
with lid

Round 750ml bowl
with lid

Rectangular  container
with lid

Rectangular  container
with lid

Round 1000ml bowl
with lid

No Spills. No Worries.

Sr No PRODUCT Name SKU Number/ 
Item Code

Carton DimensionsProduct Dimensions
Pcs per pack Pcs per

Carton L X B X H
(mm)

Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

CBM per 
carton

Packs per
Carton

Non-Toxic Biodegradable  100% Natural Oil & Water
Resistant

Freezer SafeMicrowave Safe Strong & Durable Food Safe Pure Cane Fiber Leak Resistant



1 6"  PRISM PLATE EB-PR-6 50 40 2000 154 x 135 x 19 0.347550 220315

2 7"  PRISM PLATE EB-PR-7 50 30 1500 470 200360 0.254176 x 154 x 19

3 180 ml PRISM BOWL EB-PR-180BWL 50 40 2000 510 370310 0.316116 x 102 x 40

4 360 ml PRISM BOWL EB-PR-360BWL 50 24 1200 545 360340 0.222156 x 137 x 51

5 SUSHI TRAY EB-SUS 50 20 1000 355 410290 0.103202 x 68 x 33.8

6 SUSHI TRAY ( 2 C P ) EB-SUS-2CP 50 20 1000 490 415 300 0.203204 x 96 x 35.2

360 ml PRISM BOWL

6"  PRISM PLATE

7"  PRISM PLATE

180 ml PRISM BOWL

SUSHI TRAY ( 2 C P ) 

SUSHI TRAY 

PRISM RANGE

SUSHI TRAYS 

Minimal Form. Maximum Impact.

Sr No PRODUCT Name SKU Number/ 
Item Code

Carton Dimensions
Product DimensionsPcs per pack Packs in 

Carton
Pcs per
Carton L X B X H

(mm)
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

CBM per
carton

Non-Toxic Biodegradable  100% Natural Oil & Water
Resistant

Freezer SafeMicrowave Safe Strong & Durable Food Safe Pure Cane Fiber Leak Resistant



OUR CERTIFICATION

OUR CLIENTS

CONNECT WITH US 
ECOBLOOM PULPWARE LLP 

Works -

Office -

Contact -

Email -

Website-

K.No.536, Lodhiwala, Bhagwanpur, Uttarkhand - 247662 

179, Kalidas Road, Dehradun, Uttarakhand - 248001 

9999787874, 9999203232, 9910517746, 9899787388 

www.ecobloom.net 

ecobloompulpware@gmail.com 


